AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

ISIN: CA0084741085

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:01
Price

75.12 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.67% (0.50)

CA0084741085

AEM

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

34,420 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

74.45 USD (100)
76.34 USD (100)
73.93 USD
75.2699 USD
73.86 USD
74.62 USD
74.832353 USD
1,505,783
112,697,438.28
20,595

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: 008474108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0084741085&ID_NOTATION=353735608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640266ee2acc74a20ab894da8d3a7f25a88fd1ecd1f4295078c7629a700569c5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=842bbd6b2c1dd67c0&time=1721024582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba0b79e46a2642319e9e72824bea32335047d360431fb3191599a4a14f31e8bc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97112ed59f02fadd8&time=1721024582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b428ed8ccae32a046369a56aa3e0bae21743bc9810018b40482f3286c2af896c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72d9e255d69b96968&time=1721024582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f85870963d47fbab5ee70de5449c6c60ed84749b6e8477e4acedae3ad9937f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43fef3e604e000faa&time=1721024582&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83ca255faae87d3bd04d81d0154f0f0b39864b8d5df9203db55da8e2cd2cb6fa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8d3465b13a90c7ad&time=1721024582&tool=RSC

AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:01

Price
75.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.67% (0.50)

ISIN CA0084741085
Symbol AEM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,420 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

72.63 USD (2,141,485
67.08 USD (2,253,638
62.33 USD (2,932,684
54.60 USD (2,705,796

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.45 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 76.34 USD (100)
Open 73.93 USD
High 75.2699 USD
Low 73.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 74.62 USD
VWAP 74.832353 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,505,783
Trading volume 112,697,438.28
Number of trades 20,595
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.90%  +42.60% -
Perf (abs.) +22.55 +22.44 -
Beta 1.76 1.45 1.24
Volatility 30.92 30.35 -

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

44.37 USD (2024/02/14
75.27 USD (2024/07/12
43.22 USD (2023/10/04

)
)
)
)
75.27 USD (2024/07/12)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 68.88 EUR 0.67 82
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 102.40 CAD 61.96 4,413
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:43 68.80 EUR 0.11 11
12
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/05/ 17:35 64.20 CHF 0.00 1
05
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 75.12USD 112.70 20,595
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353735608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588436

AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/06/
28

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

09:29

17:46

08:09

08:05

21:22

08:10

08:08

68.50 EUR

90.20 CAD

68.18 EUR

68.18 EUR

68.94 EUR

68.10 EUR

67.88 EUR

0.00

0.18

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353735614

AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

LN

AGNICO EAGLE

Contact Details

AGNICO EAGLE MINES LTD.

145 King Street East, Suite 400 - M5C 2Y7

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-947-1212

Fax: +1-416-367-4681

E-mail: info@agnicoeagle.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ammar Al-
Joundi

Carol Plummer
Chris

Vollmershausen
Dominique

Girard

Guy Gosselin
Jamie Porter
Jean Robitaille

Natasha Vaz

Sean Boyd

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sean Boyd
Deborah

McCombe
Elizabeth Lewis-

Gray

Jamie Sokalsky
Jeffrey Parr
John Roberts
Jonathan Gill
Leona Aglukkaq

Martine Celej

Peter Grosskopf

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@agnicoeagle.com
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